Position

President (Interim)
President

Executive Assistant
(Confidential)

Public Information Officer

Senior Secretary (Confidential)

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held

Vice Chancellor

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC East Office of the
President

ELAC East Office of the
President

ELAC East Office of the
President

ELAC East Office of the
President

ELAC East Office of the
President

ELAC East Office of the
President

Total Wages

$275,046

$144,067

$90,593

$86,693

$65,274

$31,410

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,032
$40,852
$27,236
$43,251

$35,479

$6,309



