Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President (Interim)	Vice Chancellor	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$275,046	\$51,032
President		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$144,067	\$40,852
Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$90,593	\$27,236
Public Information Officer		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$86,693	\$43,251
Senior Secretary (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$65,274	\$35,479
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC East Office of the President	\$31,410	\$6,309